
21st Michelin 24H DUBAI 2026

16 - 17 January 2026Qualifying 1 - Class GT3
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:57.606 21 39.006 46.343 32.257 1:57.6062 2 21 1 1

81 Winward Racing 1:57.802 32 39.012 46.369 32.421 1:57.8023 3 32 2 6

27 Team WRT 1:58.001 33 39.086 46.476 32.265 1:57.8273 4 33 4 3

92 Pure Rxcing 1:58.097 34 39.249 46.470 32.322 1:58.0413 3 57 3 4

669 Team WRT 1:58.423 35 39.171 46.649 32.395 1:58.2153 2 24 7 5

87 Origine powered by CC 1:58.427 36 39.198 46.768 32.441 1:58.4077 3 35 13 7

77 O ptimum Motorsport 1:58.587 77 39.335 46.584 32.457 1:58.3766 7 610 6 8

777 Al Manar by Dragon Racing 1:58.663 28 39.380 46.759 32.261 1:58.4004 2 213 11 2

28 TFT Racing 1:58.690 39 39.206 46.787 32.611 1:58.6044 3 36 14 15

16 Winward Racing 1:58.819 610 39.328 46.564 32.573 1:58.4653 6 59 5 12

11 HOFOR Racing 1:58.828 311 39.369 46.878 32.581 1:58.8283 3 312 17 13

992 Paradine Competition 1:58.891 612 39.436 46.740 32.715 1:58.8916 6 615 9 17

991 Paradine Competition 1:58.943 413 39.347 46.820 32.572 1:58.7392 4 311 16 11

14 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:58.960 314 39.327 46.692 32.941 1:58.9603 3 38 8 25

88 Dragon Racing 1:58.982 715 39.394 46.748 32.530 1:58.6726 7 214 10 10

10 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.008 416 39.493 46.794 32.516 1:58.8034 4 217 15 9

2 HAAS RT 1:59.114 617 39.459 46.759 32.606 1:58.8248 6 816 12 14

21 HAAS RT 1:59.526 518 39.677 46.943 32.767 1:59.3875 5 419 18 20

13 Team Motopark 1:59.781 519 39.881 47.035 32.754 1:59.6705 3 524 19 19

74 O ptimum Motorsport 1:59.781 620 39.679 47.091 32.947 1:59.7176 6 420 21 26

93 Ajith RedAnt Racing 1:59.833 321 39.863 47.079 32.887 1:59.8293 3 222 20 24

269 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.836 622 39.540 47.378 32.625 1:59.5436 3 218 25 16

17 Fulgenzi Racing 2:00.157 423 39.834 47.213 32.859 1:59.9064 2 421 23 22

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:00.158 324 40.047 47.176 32.720 1:59.9435 6 427 22 18

4 Grove Racing by Getspeed 2:00.505 425 39.873 47.371 32.984 2:00.2284 6 323 24 27

8 EBM 2:00.736 326 40.119 47.409 32.987 2:00.5154 4 328 27 28

79 TSUNAMI RT 2:00.807 327 40.431 47.452 32.886 2:00.7693 6 330 28 23

56 Scuderia P raha 2:00.917 328 39.947 47.686 32.814 2:00.4474 3 325 30 21

67 SVC Sport Management 2:01.049 229 40.006 47.626 33.140 2:00.7722 3 226 29 30

25 Into A frica Racing by Dragon 2:01.060 330 40.527 47.381 33.075 2:00.9834 3 331 26 29

24 Dinamic GT 2:01.318 531 40.242 47.792 33.212 2:01.2465 5 229 31 32

31 Team Parker Racing 2:02.052 532 40.545 47.949 33.527 2:02.0214 5 532 32 33

89 Lionspeed GP 2:02.068 433 40.620 48.016 33.202 2:01.8384 4 133 33 31

61 EBM 2:04.053 234 41.507 48.432 33.804 2:03.7432 5 634 34 34

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl

Page 1 of 2

www.getraceresults.com


21st Michelin 24H DUBAI 2026

16 - 17 January 2026Qualifying 1 - Class GT3
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:57.606 21 39.006 46.343 32.257 1:57.6062 2 21 1 1

28 TFT Racing 1:58.690 32 39.206 46.787 32.611 1:58.6044 3 36 14 15

88 Dragon Racing 1:58.982 73 39.394 46.748 32.530 1:58.6726 7 214 10 10

10 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.008 44 39.493 46.794 32.516 1:58.8034 4 217 15 9

13 Team Motopark 1:59.781 55 39.881 47.035 32.754 1:59.6705 3 524 19 19

93 Ajith RedAnt Racing 1:59.833 36 39.863 47.079 32.887 1:59.8293 3 222 20 24

269 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.836 67 39.540 47.378 32.625 1:59.5436 3 218 25 16

17 Fulgenzi Racing 2:00.157 48 39.834 47.213 32.859 1:59.9064 2 421 23 22

8 EBM 2:00.736 39 40.119 47.409 32.987 2:00.5154 4 328 27 28

79 TSUNAMI RT 2:00.807 310 40.431 47.452 32.886 2:00.7693 6 330 28 23

56 Scuderia P raha 2:00.917 311 39.947 47.686 32.814 2:00.4474 3 325 30 21

67 SVC Sport Management 2:01.049 212 40.006 47.626 33.140 2:00.7722 3 226 29 30

31 Team Parker Racing 2:02.052 513 40.545 47.949 33.527 2:02.0214 5 532 32 33

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

87 Origine powered by CC 1:58.427 31 39.198 46.768 32.441 1:58.4077 3 35 13 7

11 HOFOR Racing 1:58.828 32 39.369 46.878 32.581 1:58.8283 3 312 17 13

992 Paradine Competition 1:58.891 63 39.436 46.740 32.715 1:58.8916 6 615 9 17

2 HAAS RT 1:59.114 64 39.459 46.759 32.606 1:58.8248 6 816 12 14

21 HAAS RT 1:59.526 55 39.677 46.943 32.767 1:59.3875 5 419 18 20

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:00.158 36 40.047 47.176 32.720 1:59.9435 6 427 22 18

25 Into A frica Racing by Dragon 2:01.060 37 40.527 47.381 33.075 2:00.9834 3 331 26 29

24 Dinamic GT 2:01.318 58 40.242 47.792 33.212 2:01.2465 5 229 31 32

89 Lionspeed GP 2:02.068 49 40.620 48.016 33.202 2:01.8384 4 133 33 31
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